
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Banner Template - 2022 World Wetlands Day Celebration
1 message

Deborah Anne Dayao <deborahanne.dayao@bmb.gov.ph> Tue, Jan 25, 2022 at 11:21 AM
To: BMB CEPA <cepa@bmb.gov.ph>
Cc: DENR-CAR RPAO <rpao_car@yahoo.com>, car@denr.gov.ph, denr_ncr_rpao@yahoo.com, denrncrvillarin@gmail.com,
denrncrored@gmail.com, r1@denr.gov.ph, denr1ored@yahoo.com, rpao1sfc@gmail.com, magiedanipot051897@gmail.com,
corie.corpuz@yahoo.com, rpaoregion2@yahoo.com, r3@denr.gov.ph, oredr3@yahoo.com, denr.rpao3@gmail.com,
donaver1994@gmail.com, denr.rpao4a@gmail.com, denr4a.ord@gmail.com, r4a@denr.gov.ph, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph,
denr_rpao4b@yahoo.com.ph, rpaomimaropareports@gmail.com, doncorabril@gmail.com, paodenr5ord@gmail.com,
ancie.luzuriaga@gmail.com, paodenr5@gmail.com, red_reg5@yahoo.com, rpao_reg6@yahoo.com,
artemsccolacion@yahoo.com, denrrpao6three@gmail.com, rpaocv7@gmail.com, maricita_cabasa@yahoo.com,
rpao_reg8@yahoo.com, ored8@yahoo.com, r8@denr.gov.ph, rpao.denr9@gmail.com, tanobing@gmail.com,
denr_r9@yahoo.com, r10.rpao@gmail.com, rpao_reg10@yahoo.com, rscis@r10.denr.gov.ph, rpaoregten@gmail.com,
r10@denr.gov.ph, rpao.denr11@gmail.com, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, r11@denr.gov.ph, denr.rscis12@gmail.com,
rbenpolok@gmail.com, red_reg12@yahoo.com, rpao.denr13@gmail.com, mcmgonzaga@gmail.com, ordcaraga@gmail.com,
rscig.reg8@gmail.com, Juvy Ladisla <juvy.ladisla@bmb.gov.ph>, Susan Joyce Se <susanjoyce.se@bmb.gov.ph>, Noeljessie
Aquino <noeljessie.aquino@bmb.gov.ph>, Kathryn Almira <katha.bmb@gmail.com>, Ingrid Fadriquela
<fadriquela30@gmail.com>, Anson Tagtag <anson.tagtag@bmb.gov.ph>, Joy Navarro <joy.navarro@bmb.gov.ph>, Zoisane
Lumbres <zoisane.lumbres@bmb.gov.ph>, Janina Mendoza <jjmendoza.bmb@gmail.com>, Ian James Acson
<acson.james@gmail.com>, Ofel Espayos <oespayos@yahoo.com>

Dear 
colleagues from the DENR Regional Offices,

We are providing you the design template of the World Wetlands Day 2022 banner.

Pls see the link below to access the editable file.

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/172E3BnCiKbRlca9sOBS9G3ORowCmD3Xu?usp=sharing

Salamat po.

On Fri, Jan 7, 2022 at 2:56 PM BMB CEPA <cepa@bmb.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear
colleagues from the DENR Regional Offices,




We
respectfully endorse the signed Memorandum for the celebration of the 2022 World
Wetlands Day. 

Please refer to the attached document for more information about
the theme and celebration of this year’s World
Wetlands Day.

Looking
forward to your 2022 World Wetlands Day activities. 

Also, please don’t forget
to register your events in the Ramsar WWD events tracker at
https://www.worldwetlandsday.org/events.




Thank you!

Sincerely,

 

BMB CEPA
Team 



-- 
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